
FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM, SIOR | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve Hunker, Vice President/Broker

 steve@fg-cre.com

SALES LISTING PROPOSAL

RIDGEFIELD EMPLOYMENT LAND

• 3.89 acre parcel

• Redevelopment opportunity in a high-demand 

industrial area 

• Zoned ML/Light Industrial

• No CC&Rs to contend with

• 1,500 SF ranch style home on site with a 

garage and covered storage

• Easy access to major transportation routes

• Sale price: $1.3M

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SITE

1511 SE Eaton Blvd  l  Battle Ground, WA 98604

FOR SALE
PRIME REDEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

Prime Redevelopment Opportunity in ML/Light Industrial Zone

Unlock the potential of this expansive 3.89-acre parcel located in the heart of rural 
Clark County.. Zoned ML/Light Industrial, this property offers endless possibilities for 
commercial development without the constraints of CC&Rs.
Property Features:

•Strategic Location: Situated in a highly sought-after industrial area, this property 
provides convenient access to major transportation routes, making it ideal for 
businesses seeking strategic positioning.
•No CC&Rs: Enjoy the freedom to realize your vision without the limitations of 
CC&Rs, offering unparalleled flexibility for redevelopment projects.
•Existing Infrastructure: A 1,500 SF ranch-style home, complemented by a garage 
and covered storage, currently occupies the site, providing immediate utility or 
potential rental income during the redevelopment process.

Price: $1.3M
Seize this rare opportunity to capitalize on the burgeoning industrial market. 
Whether you're an investor, developer, or entrepreneur, don't miss your chance to 
shape the future of this prime property. Contact us today to explore the possibilities 
and secure your investment in the future of industrial growth.
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Portland 
International 

Airport

Port of 
Portland

Seattle
Port of 
Seattle

Est. Drive Time 31 mins. 29 mins.
2 hrs 

31 mins.
2 hrs

33 mins.

Distance 24 miles 22 miles 152 miles 153 miles

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

2023 DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 5,518 31,122 55,782

2028 Projected Population 5,817 32,616 59,146

Est. Average Household 

Income
$104,465 $107,172 $112,869

Est. Total Businesses 148 1,095 1,491

Est. Total Employees 1,752 7,724 10,153

A map with I-5 proximity, WA 

503, WA 502

xx Miles from I-5

xx Miles to Ridgefield

xx Miles to Vancouver

xx Miles to Portland

xx Miles to PDX

xx Miles to Camas

1511 SE Eaton Blvd  l  Battle Ground, WA 98604

FOR SALE
PRIME REDEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

• 9 miles from I-5

• 11 miles to Ridgefield

• 17 miles to Vancouver

• 27 miles to Portland

• 18 miles to PDX

• 18 miles to Camas

SITE
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